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Steve
George
Steve
Mark
Richard
Pete
John
Robbie
Richard
Tony
Dave
Nick
Terry
Mick
Geoff
Tony
Steve
Andy
Eddie
Carl

Palmer 6
Callaghan 2
Tucker 2
Hornblow
Rosinski 3
Budaji 2
Ambrose
Stephens
Arkell 2
Roberts 2
Finn
Stephens
Smith
Cox
Lewendon
Scott
Roberts
Woolsley
Cichocki
Elland

232
223
211
205
198
176
159
133
131
122
121
84
83
82
70
49
45
45
37
37
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